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	 District or Program
	Model
	Program’s Mailing Address
	Program’s Primary Contact
	Email and phone #

	Alliance 
	Center Based
	212 E. 24th St.
Alliance, NE 69301
	Shawna Rischling 
	srischling@alliancebulldogs.org 
402-762-4425

	Auburn
	Home Visitation & Child Care Partnership
	1713 J Street
Auburn, NE 68305
	Tyson Wessels 
	Tyson.wessels@apsbulldogs.org 
402-274-4830

	Aurora 
	Home Visitation 
	300 M Street
Aurora NE 68818
	Lisa Kluck
	Lkluck@4rhuskies.org
402-694-3167 Ext. 2

	Bancroft-Rosalie
	Center & Home Visitation
	708 Main Street
Bancroft, NE 68004
	Jon Cerny
	jcerny@esu2.org
402-648-3336

	Beatrice
	Home Visitation
	320 North 5th
Beatrice, Ne 68310
	Missy Timmerman
	mtimmerman@bpsnebr.org
402-223-1585

	Blair
	Home Visitation
	110 Deerfield Blvd
Blair, NE 68008
	Amy Tessendorf
	Amy.tessendorf@blairschools.org
402-427-2715

	Broken Bow
	Home Visitation 
	1135 N. H St.
Broken Bow, NE 68822
	Michaela Schweitzer
	michaela.schweitzer@bbps.org
(308) 643-7035


	Central City 
	Home Visitation 
	614 16th St.
Central City, NE 68827
	Jeanette Birnie

	jbirnie@centralnebraskacap.com
308-745-0780x114

	Chadron
	Child Care Partnership
	4215 Avenue I Scottsbluff, NE 69361
	Renee Miller
	rmiller@esu13.org
308-635-3696

	Columbus 
	Home Visitation 
	2508 27th Street
Columbus, NE 68601
	Ann Chavez
	chaveza@discoverers.org
402 563-7000 x 11768

	Crete 
	Home Visitation  
	930 Main Ave
Crete, NE 68333
	Katie Bevins
	katherine.bevins@creteschools.org
402-826-5855

	Falls City


	Home Visitation & Child Care Partnership  
	1707 Stone St.
Falls City, NE 68355
	Susan Johnson 

	sjohnson@fallscityps.org
402-245-3276

	Fremont
	Home Visitation
	445 East 1st Street
Fremont, NE 68025
	Lauren Stoklasa 

	lauren.stoklasa@fpsmail.org
402-276-7092

	Garden Co.
	Home Visitation
	305 Main St. PO Box 128
Lewellen, NE 69147
	Tasha Clark
	clarktasha82@yahoo.com
308-430-8204 

	Gering
	Child Care Partnership
	4215 Avenue I 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
	Renee Miller 
	rmiller@esu13.org 
308-635-3696

	Grand Island
	Home Visitation & Child Care Partnership
	310 Piper St.
Grand Island, NE 68800
	Angelica Flores

April Sundberg - CCP
	aflores@hshn.org
308-385-5155
Asundberg@hshn.org


	Hastings
	Home Visitation & Child Care Partnership
	1515 8th Street   
Hastings, NE 68901
	Wendy Keele

	Wendy.keele@hpstigers.org 
402-984-8766

	Humboldt Table Rock Steinhauer
	Home Visitation
	810 Central Ave
Humboldt, NE 68376
	Amy Werts 
	Amywerts@htrstitans.org 
402-862-2151
  

	Kearney
	Center, Home Visitation & Child Care Partnership
	1511 5th Ave
Kearney, NE 68845
	Megan Schmidt


	megschmidt@kearneycats.org  
308-698-8046


	Lexington
	Home Visitation
	1501 Plum Creek Pkwy. Lexington, NE 68850
	Tracy Naylor 


	tracy.naylor@lexschools.org 
308-324-1841
 

	Lincoln
	Home Visitation & Center Based
	Partner: Cedars 
1533 N. 27th
Lincoln, NE 68503

Partner: Educare
3435 N. 14th St.
Lincoln, NE 68521

LPS Student Child Learning Centers
300 S. 48th St.
Lincoln, NE 68510
	Kristina Hagan (Cedars Supervisor)


Quentin Brown

Cara Lucus Richt (LPS Supervisor)


	khagan@cedars-kids.org 
402-202-0702


quentin.brown@educarelincoln.org

402-458-3171

clucus2@lps.org 
402-436-1904



	Loup City
	Home Visitation
	
PO Box 509
Loup City, NE 68854
	Michelle Dredge


	mdredge@centralnebraskacap.com  
308-745-0780 x114

	Millard
	Home Visitation
	5606 S 147th St.
Omaha, NE 68137
	Amanda Hunt
	alhunt@mpsomaha.org 
402-212-3491

	Norfolk
	Home Visitation
	2500 W Norfolk Ave. 
Norfolk, NE 68701
	Melissa Jantz 


	melissajantz@npsne.org 
402-644-2501


	North Platte
	Home Visitation
	301 West F St.
North Platte, NE 69101
	Brandy Buscher
	bbuscher@nppsd.org


	Omaha

Educare Inc.
	Center & Home Visitation
	 Educare Indian Hills 
3109 W St
Omaha, NE 68107

 Kellom
2123 Paul St
Omaha, NE 68102

 Omaha Early Learning Center Gateway
5810 South 42nd Street
Omaha, NE 68107

 Omaha Early Learning Center Skinner
4201 North 34 Ave.
Omaha, NE 68111
	Rafel Hart













Jamalia Parker






	rhart@educareomaha.org 
402-502-0352












JParker@educareomaha.org
531-599-1050 






	O’Neill
	Center Based
	410 East Benton St.
	Jill Brodersen
	jillbrodersen@oneillschools.org
402-336-3775

	Ord
	Home Visitation
	PO Box 509
Loup City, NE 68853
	Michelle Dredge 


	mdredge@centralnebraskacap.com   
308-745-0780  

	Papillion-LaVista
	Home Visitation
	1211 N. Monroe
Papillion, NE 68046
	Patti Drewes-Hynek 

	pdrewes-hynek@paplv.org 
402-514-3242

	Plattsmouth
	Home Visitation
	1912 East Hwy 34
Plattsmouth, NE 68048
	 Juliana Beck 

	jbeck@pcsd.org    
402-296-5250 


	Red Cloud
	Center Based
	334 N. Cherry St
Red Cloud, NE 68970
	Beth Fisher         
	thevalleychild@gmail.org
402-746-5110

	Santee
	Center Based
	206 Frazier Ave. E
Niobrara, NE 68760
	Cindy Nagel
	 cnagel@santeeschools.org
402-857-2741

	Schuyler
	Home
visiting
	100 E. 15th
Schuyler, NE 68661
	Bill Comley 


	Bill.comley@schuylercommuityschools.org   
402-352-9940 x302

	Scottsbluff
	Home Visitation
	2602 2nd Ave. Scottsbluff, NE 69361

	Jodi Benson 


	Jbenson@sbps.net 
308-635-6293


	Seward, Milford & Centennial
	Home Visitation
	210 5th St. 
Milford, NE 68405
	Michele Rayburn

	michele.rayburn@esu6.org
402) 643-2941

	Sidney
	Child Care Partnership
	4215 Avenue I Scottsbluff, NE 69361
	Renee Miller 

	rmiller@esu13.org 
308-635-3696

	South Sioux City
	Home Visitation
	210 West 39th St.
	Jessica Major
	jessica.major@sscards.org
402-494-3501

	St. Paul
	Home Visitation
	P.O. Box 372
Loup City, NE 68854
	Michelle Dredge 


	mdredge@centralnebraskacap.com  
308-745-0780 x114

	Umonhon Nation (in Macy)
	Center Based
	470 Main
Macy, NE 68039
	Lacey Sateren
	lsateren@unpsk-12.org 
402-837-5622


	Walthill
	Center Based
	602 Main St.
Walhill, NE 68067
	Seth Sackmann
	Ssackmann@walthillschool.org
402-846-5432

	Weeping Water
	Center Based
	204 West O St
Weeping Water, NE 68463
	Amy Kroll
	akroll@weepingwaterps.org
402-267-2445

	Winnebago 
	Center Based
	Partner: Educare
317 Frenchman
Winnebago, NE 68071
	Brittney Stansberry
	bstansberry@wintnebagok12.org 
402-340-4792

	York
	Home Visitation & Child Care Partnership
	2319 North Lincoln Ave.
York, NE 68467

	Chelsey Klein-HV

Chandra Berlin-CCP

	chelsey.klein@yorkdukes.org
402-362-1414 
chandra.berlin@yorkdukes.org
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